1983 ICE HOCKEY TOURNAMENT
Division I

(Record vs CIAC Opponents)

SchoolZTown

Enfield High School

West Haven High School

Ridgefield High School

Darien High School

Greenwich High School

Notre Dame High School, West Haven
Fairfield Prep. School

Cheshire High School

Staples High School, Westport
Hamden High School

Anity Reg. High School, Woodbridge
Bast Haven High School

New Canasn High School

Stamford Catheclic High School
Simsbury High School

Brien McMahon High School, Norwalk

South Windsor High School
North Haven High School
Westhill High School, Stamford
North Branford High School

East Catholic High School, Manchester

Enricc Fermi High School, Enfield
Watertown High School
Conaxrd High School

Wilbur Cross High Schcool, New Haven

Guilford High School
Trumbull High School
Rockville High School, Vernon

Rank Won Lost
1 19 0
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8 i 6
9 12 6

10 8 L

11 12 6

12 12 8

3 10 8

1L 10 9

15 9 9

16 10 10

Division II
1 17 3
2] 1L 6
3 14 6
L 13 7
5 12 7
6 12 7
/ 8 6
8 10 8
9 11 9
10 11 9
13 10 10
12 9 9

Tied

N -

TS

Percentage
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.556
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.500

- 850
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.632
.625
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.556
.550
550
- 50'0
. 500

By lot
By lot

By lot
By lot
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By lot
By lot
By lot



1983 CIAC HOCKEY TOURNAMENT

Division I
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1983 CIAC HOCKEY TOURNAMENT
Division II

Freliminaries Quarter-finals Semi-finals Finals
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